Mar03 17 12:34p Mary Means 8589232008 p.1

27106

@ MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS CHANGE ORDE§

Change Order No. 001-Rev 1

Date: March 6, 2017

City of Long Beach ASTRO 25 Naster Site & MCC7500
Console Migration )

Customer Name: City of Long Beach
Customer Project Mgr:  John Black Wireless Communications Officer

Project Name:

The purpose of this Change Order is to: (highlight the key reasons for this Change Qrder)

Change Order 001 (Revislon 1.0 3/177 7) change order documents City of Long Beach
purchasing 1 spare Equipment Cabinet,

Long Beach

PO # No.27108 Contract Date:  10/14/2016

In accordance with the terms and conditions of the contract identified above between
City of Santa Maria and Motorola Solutions, Inc., the following changes are approved:

Contract Price Adjustments

Original Contract Vialue: | $6,783,756.00

Previous Change Order amounts for Change Order

T | A
numbers i_ml[.)_ o through ! 000

30

i

Revised Contract Increase Amount | § 4570.75

L New Contract Value: | $6,788.326.75
Completion Date Adjustments
Original Completion Date: 10n/2c17
Current Completion Date prior to this Chanige Order:
Change Order 001 Completion 101172017

Page 1 of 3




Mar03 17 12:34p Mary Means 8589232008 p.2

@ MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS CHANGE ORDEE

Cha ng' es in Equipment: (addifions, delefions or madificafions} inciude attachments if nasded
1 CVNBSBE Spare Equipmant Cabinet.

Changes in Services: (addifions, delelions or modiicailons) lnclude attachments If needed

Schedule Changes: (describe change or N/A)

Pricing Changes: {describe change or N/A)

This change order.Net 30 upon delivery of cabinet,

Customer Responsibilities: {descrbe change or N/A)
N/A

Payment Schedule for this Change Order:
{descrbe new payment tems appficable fo this change order)

NA

Page 2 of 3




Mar03 17 12:34p Mary Means 8589232008 p.3

m MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS CHANGE ORDIZ-'E

Unless amended above, all other tetms and conditions of the Contract shall remain in full force. ¥ there are
any inconsistencies between the provisians of this Change Order and the provisions of the Contracl, the
provisions of this Change Order will prevail,

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the parties have executed this Change Order as of the last date signad below.

Meotorola City of Long
Solutions, Inc, ~ Beach Customer
Ny — o7 28U
g ’
Printed Name: ﬁien&/ﬁharﬁn Printed Name. patrick West
Resource Manager Title: City Manager
Title: EXECUTED PURSUANT |
P ;’SE SECTION 301 o
7 /< - Date: : / ! CiITY CHARTER,
Date: ﬁ(/!é{ (e 9 2of7 : : SIS (7
: Assistant Clty Manager
Reviewed by: Mary Means Date: 316/2017

Motorola Sclutions Project Manager

Q‘m\-ﬂ A Qﬁ“ - | APPROVED AS TC FORM

ity (levk : 2~ M,_ 30 I
aith Y ity Aﬁ?amey

Dake: D) 22/ 177 . h
{ [ - SAY P WEBBER
U BEPUTY CITY ATTORNEY

Page 3of 3

m




p.4

BoBy32uu8

Mary Means

34p

Marus 1714

SLOL5"Y S
SL0L5Y §

SL0%L 3 Xel

orena ¢ ydey
ooosz'T) % NpazD snu|y
00 08Y'y § | 0098t S 000095 $
008Ky $ 0008 § GoGoIS $
g g B0ud 181

J3W0IsnD JALOysy
papuayg 108¥-QL5-295

LTIOT/L/E pasinwy

Top £3pu0 afuayy
s1augeD

puciaq pue 677 QNLSY jeUiqes a15as

S89SNADIT 2073 Yaeag Bun PR

uoiduIsag way

amepuswonN  Auenp g

wdysAg Ay

S0B06 WD 'yoesg Buoq

LXV

50806 v 'yoesg Guoy L0BE-0£6-29G © ANOHJ

8Ay Auayg ggss ssappy any Aususy oges Ssauppy [aeag BUoT 0 MY - ANYINOD
Woeag BuoTye &9 o) diyg =g Buo jo Ang oy g HIB[H UYOr HOd (FHVdINd
U0 sugay ey
dL1A1E) “paddiys teym sa JIRQUOD &1 Ul S18UNGBED 1O} ypaio Paaleaal pue slauges g peseyaind I3uIosnsy ey pasedoag
i 2 A3Y-100% slonD vonejong) xsaweysn;y

LL02HE

Brg

S[0SUCT TRUTGES

SNOILTICS Y IOHOLOW 9




